International Team
IT for Implantology

ITI Education Week Boston 2025
Modern Oral Implantology

Course Date: June 2-6, 2025
Course Director: Dr. German Gallucci

Day 1: Monday, June 2, 2025

Time Topic Speaker(s)
08:00 Breakfast

08:30  Welcome or. villam Gannobi
09:00 Current Trends in Implant Treatment Planning Dr. German Gallucci
10:15 Coffee Break

10:45 New Trends and Technologies in Regenerative Medicine Dr. William Giannobile
12:00 Boxed Lunch

Dr. German Gallucci

Dr. Kevser Pala
13:30 Workshop: Digital Treatment Planning Dr. Samuel Akhondi

Dr. Joao Afonso

Dr. Alexandra Rendon

15:30 Coffee Break

16:00 Digital Workflow in Implant Rehabilitatons Dr. Kevser Pala
17:00 Case Study #1 Dr. German Gallucci
17:30 End of Day 1
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ITI Education Week Boston 2025
Modern Oral Implantology

Day 2: Tuesday, June 3, 2025

Time
08:00
08:30
09:00
10:15
10:45
12:00

13:30

15:30
16:00
17:00
17:30

Topic

Coffee

Forum & Solution Case #1

Updates in Surgical Guides

Coffee Break

Digitally Assisted Implant Placement

Boxed Lunch

Live Case: Implant Placement

Coffee break

Bio-Restorative Implant Concept
Case Study #2

End of Day 2
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Speaker(s)

Dr.
Dr.

Dr.

Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.

Dr.
Dr.

German Gallucci

Juan Pena Cardelles

Wael Att

Kever Pala (Moderator)
Dominique Rousson
Samuel Akhondi

Joao Afonso

Alexandra Rendon

Ignacio Pedrinaci

German Gallucci

Page 2



ITI Education Week Boston 2025

Modern Oral Implantology

Day 3: Wednesday, June 5, 2025

Time
08:00
08:30
09:00
10:15
10:45
12:00

13:30

15:30
16:00
17:00
17:30

Topic

Coffee

Forum & Solution Case #2

Implant Placement Following Tooth Extraction
Coffee Break

Selection Criteria for Immediate Implant Placement

Boxed Lunch

Workshop: Immediate Implant Placement

Coffee Break

Loading and Placement Protocols
Case Study #3

End of Day 3
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Speaker(s)

Dr.
Dr.

Dr.

Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.

Dr.
Dr.

German Gallucci

Ignacio Pedrinaci

German Gallucci

Ignacio Pedrinaci
Kevser Pala
Samuel Akhondi
Joao Afonso
Alexandra Rendon

German Gallucci

German Gallucci
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International Team
IT for Implantology

ITI Education Week Boston 2025
Modern Oral Implantology

Day 4: Thursday, June 5, 2025

Time Topic Speaker(s)

08:00 Coffee

08:30 Forum & Solution Case #3 Dr. German Gallucci
09:00 Crestal Bone and Soft Tissue Stability Dr. Samuel Akhondi

10:15 Coffee break
10:45 Peri-Implant Soft Tissue Grafting Dr. Lorenzo Tavelli
12:00 Boxed Lunch

Dr. Samuel Akhondi (Moderator)
Dr. Lorenzo Tavelli

Dr. Alexandra Rendon

Dr. Kevser Pala

Dr. Joao Afonso

Dr. Alexandra Rendon

13:30 Live Case: Soft-Tissue Grafting

15:30 Coffee break
16:00 Esthetic Implant Rehabilitations Dr. Jason Lee
17:00 Case Study #4 Dr. German Gallucci
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ITI Education Week Boston 2025
Modern Oral Implantology

Day 5: Friday, June 6, 2025

Time
08:00
08:30
09:00
10:15
10:45
12:00

13:30

15:30
16:00
17:00

Topic

Breakfast

Forum & Solution Case #4

Long-Term Outcomes for Fully and Partially Edentulous Patients
Coffee break

Prevention and Treatment of Complications in Implant Dentistry

Boxed Lunch

Interactive Discussions

Coffee Break
Final Discussion, Course Review & Course Evaluation
End of the ITI Education Week Boston 2025
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Speaker(s)

Dr.
Dr.

Dr.

Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.

Dr.

German Gallucci

German Gallucci

Hans-Peter Weber

German Gallucci
Hans-Peter Weber
Kever Pala

Samuel Akhondi
Dominique Rousson

German Gallucci
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